STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-2024
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180-Day Schedule

Dr. Traci E. Miller
Interim Superintendent
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Board Approved
April 4, 2023

First Day of School
Last Day of School

Trimester 1 11/03/23
Trimester 2 02/23/24
Trimester 3 05/30/24
1st Qtr. Ends 10/06/23
2nd Qtr. Ends 12/22/23
3rd Qtr. Ends 03/15/24
4th Qtr. Ends 05/30/24
P-1 Ends 12/15/23
P-2 Ends

08/03/23
05/30/24

58 days
60 days
62 days

44 days
43 days
46 days
47 days

82 Days

03/22/24 133 Days

Instructional Days Per Month

July
August
September
October
November
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February
March
April
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- Regular School Day
- School Break or Vacation
- Holiday

- Teacher Non-Contact Day

180

- Teacher PD Non-Contact Day
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